

Misc Case - 65/2024

Order no.140, dt.-20.07.24

Today is fixed for written objection by respondent.

Both parties file hazira.

Respondent already files written objection on 19.06.24.

Fix 03.09.24 for hearing.

Addl. District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Howrah