

Misc Case – 65/2024

Prob. Suit- 02/2001

Order no.144, dated 23.12.24

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Both parties file hazira.

Examined & cross examined in full and closed of PW.

Fix 05.03.2025 for evidence of DW.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.