

Misc. case.- 65/24

Order no. 149 ,dated 22-08-2025.

Today is fixed for Argument.

Parties files their respective hazira.

The case is adjourned due to resolution declared by Howrah Bar.

Fix 27.10.25 for Argument.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.